#### Lindenwood University

## Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Lindenwood Public Relations

11-22-2004

## Lindenwood named Champion of Character Institution

Lindenwood College

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press\_releases

Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons

# LINDENWOD

### Lindenwood named Champion of Character Institution

Lindenwood University has been selected as an NAIA Champions of Character Institution for 2004 by the National Association of Intercollegiate Athletics NAIA.

The NAIA Champions of Character program strives to create an environment in which every NAIA studentathlete, coach, official and spectator is committed to the true spirit of competition through five tenets: respect, integrity, responsibility, servant leadership and sportsmanship.

The NAIA introduced its "Champions of Character" initiative in 2000 and seeks to emphasize character development in NAIA student-athletes and youth sports.

Lindenwood is a member of the National Association of Intercollegiate Athletics (NAIA). The Lions compete in all 21 NIAIA sports for men and women and as part of the Heart of America Athletic Conference. In addition, the Lions compete independently in 17 other mens and womens' sports.

### Press Release Contact:

Public Relations Lindenwood University publicRelations@lindenwood.edu

© 1827-2013 Lindenwood University • 209 S. Kingshighway • St. Charles, MO 63301

Switchboard (636) 949-2000 Undergraduate Admissions (636) 949-4949 Evening & Graduate Admissions (636) 949-4933